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Anlage
Grundschule / Maximinstr., 54340 Longuich

Sportwart/in
Kiesch, Sebastian
T 01631748881 skiesch@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Benter, Alexandra
T 01703110262 alexandra.benter@googlemail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Slowik, Jurgen
T 06503-6330 marketing@reinsfeld.de
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Damen 30 1 (4er)
MF: Alexandra Benter; T 06502997713
m 01703110262; alexandra.benter@googlemail.com
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Schmitz, Anita
Schwab, Nina
Benter, Alexandra
Fuhs, Julia
Hinkemeyer, Isabel
Kiesch, Julia
Junges, Tina
Roper, Ina
Huwer-Lay, Yvonne
Keppel, Sonja
Blang, Martina
Schweich, Silke
Kuhnen, Heidi
Belostennyj, Christine
Cillien, Simone
Wennrich, Sarah
Konsdorf, Anna
Wingert, Katrin
Schmitt, Evelyn
Fox, Yvonne

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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28302341
28101971
28402453
28402382
27082255
28202137
28402368
28151382
28000825
28651655
28452195
28101972
27253766
28352237
28502869
27751633
28001863
27252327
27352221
28402412
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